
March 19, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

3/19/2021 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Crystal Biselli crystal.biselli@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/19/2021 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Stephen Dotter sdotter@dcfs.nv.gov

3/19/2021 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dcfs Sierra Gil sgil@dcfs.nv.gov

3/19/2021 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dcfs Eric Hulphers ehulphers@dcfs.nv.gov

3/19/2021 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndep Shantell Davis shantell.davis@ndep.nv.dov

3/19/2021 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dcfs Alexia Benshoof abenshoof@dcfs.nv.gov

3/19/2021 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Nicholas Greene nicholas.greene@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/19/2021 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training doe Rachel Schmidt rschmidt@doe.nv.gov
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